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INR Sixteen Lakh Fifty Four Thou: Nine Hund

HSN/SAC

— < SALE - INVOICE
: 'XA R MOTORS (SHOWROOM) VN
/ (A Unit of 1.P. Developers Pwvt. Ltd.) 108/22-23
Pama Complex D.L.W. Road Delivery Note
Shivdaspur, Varanasi-221013
GSTIN/UIN: 09AACCI1482K2ZC 'Reference No. & Date.
State Name : Uttar Pradesh, Code : 09 dt. 17-May-22
E-Mail : sales@kabirkia.in Buyer's Order No. a
Consignee (Ship to)
MANOJ KUMAR SINGH S/0 MOTILAL T T Deiivery
KAMALPUR ALLAHABAD UP i
Buyteer (l\é:m: : Uttar Pradesh, Code : 09 Dispatched through Destination o
MANOJ KUMAR SINGH S/O MOTILAL -
KAMALPUR ALLAHABAD UP HTOITIER Ol RWAVAY
State Name : Uttar Pradesh, Code : 09 HYPOTHICATED BY
SBI KACHARI
VARANASI
Sl Description of Goods HSN/SAC Quantity Rate per
No.
1 |CARENS LUXURY PLUS 6 G1.4T-GDI 6MT PETROL 87032291 1.00 Pcs. | 11,41,31000|Pes.| 11,41
Batch : N009426 /1062821 GWP 1.00 Pcs.
CHASIS NO MZBGC811LNNO09426
ENGINE NO G4LDM1062821
SGST @ 14% Output 14| %
CGST @ 14% Output 14| %
Cess 17% Output 17| %
Round Off
o
Amount Chargeable (in words) R i




GOVERNMENT OF UTTAR PRAD
[ Prayagraj RTO]
DISCLAIMER

REGISTRATION NO : REGN NO NOT ASSIGN
VEHICLE REGN NO WILL BE GENERATED FROM THE RUNNING

Application No: UP22051782515423

Applicant Name: Manoj Kumar Singh

‘Son/wife/daughter of: Moti Lal

Ownership Type: INDIVIDUAL

Purchase Date: 17-May-2022 Chassis No:
Engine No: G4LDM1062821 Passport No:
Pan No: Aadhar No:
Voter Id:

Full Address (Permanent): KAMALPUR, ,, PRAYAGRAJ, UTTAR PRADESH-212109
Full Address (Temporary): KAMALPUR, ALLAHABAD, , PRAYAGRAJ-UTTAR PRADESH-212109
Dealer's Name and Address:| P DEVELOPERS PVT LTD, PAMA COMPLEX DLW, LAHARTARA

Maker's Name: KIA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

Maker's Classification: CARENS G1.4 6MT LUXURYPLUS 6

Sale Amount: Rs. 1654900/- Registration Type: NEW

Norms: BHARAT STAGE VI Month/Year of Manuf: 3/2022

Seating Cap(inc. driver): 6 Standing Cap: 0

Horse Power(BHP): 138.02 Cubic Capacity: 1353.00

No of Cylinders: 4 Wheel base: 2780

Class of Vehicle: MOTOR CAR Type of Body: WAGON :
Fuel used in engine; PETROL Colour: GLACIER WHITE PEARL
Unladen Weight(in kgs): 1362 GVW(in kgs): 1840

AC Fitted: Y Audio Fitted: Y

Video Fitted: N Length (in mm): 0

Width (in mm): 0 Height (in mm): 0
Owner Serial No: 1

e

Hypothecation Details: STATE BANK OF INDIA, KACHAR] - VARANASI, , , Varanasi, Uttar Pradesh, 221005

Insurance Details: THIRD PARTY Insurance From RELIANCE GENERAL INSURANCE CO. LTD. vide policy ce
993292223740012837 is valid from 17-May-2022 to 16-May-2025.
Taxation / Fees Particulars:

Sr.No / Description Amount
1 ~ New Registration 600
2 : Hypothecation Addition 1500

3 MV Tax 165490




.-tnm

" Servicing Branch GSTIN No. - 09AABC

- CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE CUM POLICY SCHEDULE
0 0 ¥

292223740012837 ~ Reliance Private Car Policy - Bundled UIN: IRDAN 103RP0007V02201819 issued
posal No. & Date  : PRDKIA2698406, 17-May-2022 ' "~ Perlodof OwnDamage  : 17-May-202 ;
yred's Name ’ %xmvﬁﬂ KUMAR SINGH Period of Third Party Liability : 17-May-2022 (12.(
""“':;,d! . ¢ NA Period of CPA Owner Driver ¢ 17-May-2022(12:02:00)
PAN er GSTIN ¢ RA Previous OD Policy No. : NA
,' i + SO MOTH Previous OD Insurer t NA
Insu ’ inssnliﬁ'\b?\“”‘?m +ALLAHABAD ,UTTAR ~ *  Previous TP Policy No. : NA
- 5 Previous TP Insurer : NA
~ Nominee Details
N;m‘g&'g:“ Age Relationship with Insured Name of Appointee
T - “ SPOUSE NA ;
Vehicle Details i
Registration No. Registration Authority Ch i
assis No. | Engine No.
New ALLAHABAD MZBGC811LNN009426 G4LDM1062821 >
Make Model Variant
Xia K CARENS O ot i
Seating C : LUXURYPLUS 6
ting Capacity Vehicle Class Invoice Date Geographical Area
6 Private 17-May-2022 INDIA
INSURED'S DECLARED VALUE (Rs.)
YEAR Vehicle Electrical Accessories Non Electrical Accessories CNG/LPG
1 1572155 0 0
SCHEDULE OF PREMIUM
A. Own Damage (OD) Premium Amount (Rs.)
Basic Premium Discounts 4
Vehicle 37,124 Voluntary Deductibles (0) (IMT-22A) o
Non-Electrical Accessories (IMT-24) 0 Anti Theft Device (IMT-10) s .
Electrical Accessories (IMT-24) 0 AA Membership (IMT-8) ’ -
Bi Fuel Kit (IMT-25) 0 Handicap Discount &
Sub Total (Basic Premium) 37,124 No Claim Bonus (0%) . ., ;
Geographical Area Extension (IMT-1) 0 Sub Total (Discounts) ; R
Lamp,Tyre Mudguards (IMT - 23) 0 . B
Sub Total 37,124 Net Own Damage Premium (A) g
B. Liability Premium Amount (Rs.)  PA Cover e TR S
Basic Third Party Liability Premium (including TPPD) 9,534 Compulsory PA Cover For Owner Driver of Rs. 15 Lakh (3Year) .
Bi-Fuel Kit 0 PA Cover for Paid Driver of Rs200000 (IMT-17) il [
Geographical Area Extension 0 PA Cover (0 Per Person) For 0 Persons{IMT-16) { 0 3
Legal Liability -
Paid Driver (IMT-28) 150 skl
Employee (for 0 Person) (IMT-29) 0 4 : o R
Sub Total (Legal Liability) 150 : 7 ;
Sub Total (PA Cover) 914

Net Liability Premium (B)

Total Premium (A+B)
SGST(9.00%)
CGST(9.00%)

Gross Premium Paid
Note: - 1. Issue of Policy is subject to realisation of cheque if premium 1s paid by cheque. 2.Consolidated Stamp duty Paid vide Letter of Authorisation NO LOA/CS
-15/02/2022 to 30/07/2022)/426 date 25 JAN 2022 at General Stamp Office, Mumbai. ** Not Applicable for the State of Jammu & Kashmir 3. The policy is subject |
Rs 1000 (IMT-22) 4. Add on Cover(s) : Nil Depreciation UIN: IRDAN 103RP0007V01201819/A0038V01201819, Consumables UIN: IRDAN103RP00(
Protector UIN: IRDAN 103RP0007V01201819/A0036V02201819, Key Protect UIN: IRDAN103RP0001V01201920/A0005V01201920,»Tyr. Cover UIN:
IRDAN103RP0007V02201819/A0011V01202021, Loss of Personal Belongings UIN: IRDAN103RP0007V02201819/A0013V01202021. Geographical

HSN :997134, Description of Service : Motor Vehicle Insurance Services, Place of Suggl_x : UTTAR PRADESH(State Code : 09), Invoice Number
Limitations as to use: The policy covers use of the vehicle for any purpose other than (1) Hire or Reward (2) Carriage of goods (other than samples or perso
making (5) Speed testing (6) Reliability trials (7) Any purpose in connection with motor trade It is hereby declared and agreed that any damages pre-existing, any
been incurred, prior to the commencement of cover under this policy are excluded from the scope of this policy. 5 ‘
Driver’s Clause: Any person including the insured: Provided that the person driving holds an effective driving license at the time of the accident a
lioeme.vaidedalsotlmﬂlepasonholdinganeﬂ‘wdvelmslicenumynlsodriveﬂxevehicle&thatmohl T eme
Limits of Liability Clause Under Section III of the policy - PA cover for owner driver CSI 1500000.0/- (a) Under m I
necessary to meet the requirements of the Motor Vehicle Act, 1988. (b) Under Section IT (1)(ii) of the Policy-Damage to prope:
custody of control of the insured up to the limits specified- (TPPD 1 Sum Insured - * 7,50,000/- , TPPD 2 Sum Insured -
Subject to IMT Endt. Nos.& Memorandum:7,22,28

Hypothecation Details: STATE BANK OF INDIA , KACHARI - VARANASI
The insured 1s not indemnified, if the vehicle 1s used or driven otherwise than in
in order to comply with the Motor Vehicle 1
Grievance Clause: For resolution of Insured may contact the

satisfied with
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LOS Application ID - 24099824
ARRANGEMENT LETTER REPORT

To be addressed to both 1st and 2nd applicant
ANNEXURE-CAR VII
Arrangement Letter

(For financing Two Wheelers / Cars)

To,

MANOJ] KUMAR SINGH

ADDITIONAL DISTRICT AND SESSION, COURT, COURT NO 13, CIVIL COURT, KUTCHERRY , VARANASI UP
UTTAR PRADESH - 221002

Ref No: Date:

Dear Sir/Madam,

Personal Segment Auto Loan/

SBI CAR LOAN SCHEME

Loan for purchase of New car loan Term Loan of Rs. 1747000/-

With reference to your application dated 11/05/2022 ,we hereby sanction youarT

| erm Loan of Rs, 1747000 /-( Rupees
Seventeen Lakhs Forty Seven Thousand Only ) on the following terms and conditions:

1.Purpose:

The Loan is sanctioned to you for the purpose of puchase of KIA MOTORS CARENS ,2022.
_°_‘_-‘_.,__L__
2.Margin : 10.06%

3.RATE OF INTEREST

*FIXED RATE OF INTEREST (FOR FIXED INTEREST CAR LOAN PRODUCT)

Interest on the loan will be charged at 7.7 % p.a., on daily redL_Jcin_g balance at monthly rests which is 0.6 % above the
ONE-YEAR Marginal Cost of Funds Based Lending Rate (MCLR) which is at present 7.1 % p.a. The rate of interest viz, 7.7 %
P.a. will be valid for the entire tenor of the loan. In the event of default in payment of any instalment or any irregularity in

https://pbbulos.statebanktimes.in/FinnOneCAS/ ReportDynaParam.los 18-10-2022
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the loan account, penal interest at the rate of 2% per month over

the stipulated int i i
S loan, aesount, penal Tikerest of fhe cas of 2% erest rate with monthly rests will be

*(To be deleted where floating rate of interest is applicable)

*FLOATING RATE OF INTEREST

Interest on the loan will be charged at % p.a. over the Marginal Cost of Funds Based Lending Rate (MCLR) which is at

present % p.a., the current effective rate being % p. a. calculated on daily balance of the loan a
subject to reset at the end of from the date of first disbursement as per the prevailing MCLR. Futy o monthly rests

*(To be deleted where fixed rate of interest is applicable).

The Borrower/ Cq—borrower sha.ll_ be deemed to have notice of changes in the rate of interest whenever the changes in the
MCLR Rate are dllsplayed / notlfleq at / by the Bank / published in the newspapers / in the website of the Bank/ made
through entry of interest charged in the passbook / statement of accounts sent to the Borrower/ Co-borrower etc. and you

are_liable to pay such revised rate of interest. The Bank has option to reduce or increase the EMI or extend the repayment
period consequent upon changes in interest rate.

4. Repayment :

The Loan is to be repaid in Equated Monthly Installments of Rs. 26969/- each till the entire loan with the interest is fully
repaid. The first installment commences from the month following the month of purchase of abave said article(s)/vehicle.

The first due date for repayment of EMIs shall fall 10/06/2022 and the subsequent instalments on or before the same date
of each succeeding month thereafter, till the entire loan is fully repaid with the interest and other unpaid penalty, costs,
charges and expenses.

The tentative breakup between principal and interest for the tenure of the loan shall be as under:

Repayment schedule

Due Date Amount to be repaid* .
Principal Due Projected Interest Totgl Repayment
10/06/2022 23232.1 3736.6 26968.7
10/07/2022 15907.9 11060.8 26968.7
16009.9 10958.8 26968.7
10/08/2022 :
16112.7 10856 26968.7
10/09/2022 z
10752.6 26968.7
10/10/2022 16216.1
10648.6 26968.7
10/11/2022 16320.1
10543.9 26968.7
L0 E/R0E: Lot 438.5 26968.7
L pahs 10332.4 26968.7
LOyD P02 16636, 18225'7 26968:7
10/03/2023 16743 10118'2 26968.7
10/04/2023 16850.5 10010-1 T
10/05/2023 16958.6 o 3 R
10/06/2023 17067.4 9791-8 e
10/07/2023 17176.9 9681'6 Siite
10/08/2023 17287.1 9570'6 26968.7
10/09/2023 17398.1 9459 26968.7
10/10/2023 L5007 9346.6 26968.7
10/11/2023 17622.1 e 26968.7
lojia/p023 [P ———ia4 26968.7
10/01/2024 178489 ———
ofogaeed o

Kol 4210
i Param.los 18-10-2022
htmq'//nbbulos.statebanktimes.in/anOneCAS/ReportDyna
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10/02/2024 17963.5 9005.2 26968.7
10/03/2024 18078.7 8890 269687
10/04/2024 18194.7 8774 26968.7
10/05/2024 18311.5 8657.2 26968.7
10/06/2024 18429 8539.7 26968.7
10/07/2024 18547.2 8421.5 26968.7
10/08/2024 18666.3 8302.4 26968.7
10/09/2024 18786 8182.7 26968.7
10/10/2024 18906.6 8062.1 26968,7
10/11/2024 19027.9 7940.8 26968.7
10/12/2024 19150 7818.7 26968.7
10/01/2025 19272.9 7695.8 26968.7
10/02/2025 19396.5 7572.2 26968.7
10/03/2025 19521 7447.7 26968.7
10/04/2025 19646.3 W‘_‘_—“W——_—“—
10/05/2025 19772.3 7196.4 26968.7
10/06/2025 198992 7069.5 26968.7
10/07/2025 WWW
10/08/2025 W“"esua 26968.7
10/09/2025 20284 7 56_851__—_*_—‘*_56—96_5-7__'—'__—_‘—
10/10/2025 20414.9 6553.8 26968.7
10/11/2025 20545.9 64228 26968.7
10/12/2025 20677.7 6291 26968.7
10/01/2026 20810.4 l6158.3 26968.7
10/02/2026 20943.9 6024.8 26968.7
10/03/2026 21078.3 5890.4 26968.7
10/04/2026 212136 5755.1 26968.7
10/05/2026 21349.7 5619 26968.7
10/06/2026 21486.7 5482 26968.7
10/07/2026 216245 53442 26968.7
10/08/2026 21763.3 5205.4 269687
10/09/2026 21903 5065.7 26968.7
10/10/2026 22043.5 49252 26968.7
10/11/2026 22184.9 4783.8 269687
10/12/2026 22327.3 4641.4 26968.7
10/01/2027 22470.6 44981 26968.7
10/02/2027 22614.7 4354 26968, 7
10/03/2027 22759.9 4208.8 26968.7
10/04/2027 22905.9 4062.8 26968.7
10/05/2027 23052.9 3915.8 26968.7
10/06/2027 23200.8 3767.9 26968.7
10/07/2027 23349.7 3619 26968.7
10/08/2027 23499.5 3469.2 26968.7
10/09/2027 23650.3 3318.4 26968.7
10/10/2027 23802 3166.7 26968.7
10/11/2027 23954.8 3013.9 26968.7
10/12/2027 24108.5 2860.2 26968.7
10/01/2028 24263.2 2705.5 26968.7
10/02/2028 24418.9 2549.8 26968.7
10/03/2028 24575.6 2393.1 26968.7
10/04/2028 24733.3 2235.4 26968.7
10/05/2028 24892 2076.,7 26968.7
10/06/2028 25051.7 1917 26968.7
10/07/2028 25212.4 1756.3 26968.7
10/08/2028 25374.2 1594.5 26968.7
10/09/2028 25537 1431.7 26968.7
10/10/2028 25700.9 1267.8 26968.7

https://pbbulos.statebanktimes.in/F innOneCAS/ReportDynaParam.los

18-10-2022
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25865.8 1102.9 26968.7
10/12/2028 26031.8 936.9 26968.7
10/01/2029 26198.8 769.9 26968.7
10/02/2029 26366.9 601.8 26968.7
10/03/2029 26536.1 432.6 26968.7
10/04/2029 26706.4 262.3 26968.7
10/05/2029 14173.7 90.9 26568.7

*Based on existing interest rate.
Frequency of repayment: Monthly

Wherever repayment is through post-dated cheques, the cheque should be dated prior to the 10th of every month.

Moratorium period for payment of principal and or interest.*

horatorium period Start Date End Date Date of commencement of
repayment
l_ No Records Found ]

*This clause will be included wherever applicable.

5. Pre-payment charges :

(a) No prepayment penalty will be charged for Floating Interest Rates.
(b) For Fixed Interest Rates under noted charges will be levied:
(1) Pre-payment charges: Nil

(i) Foreclosure charges: @ 2% + GST on Theo-balance if closed within 1 years from the date of disbursement.

6. Security :

The loan will be secured by:

(a). Hypothecation of the aforesaid two wheeler/car purchased out of the loan
Bank's hypothecation charge in the Books of the RTO and the Registration Book
two/four wheeler vehicles. You will also be required to furnish a copy of the

recording Bank's hypothecation charge therein by the RTO.

(b). Third party guarantee of the spouse.*

(c). Third party guarantee of the

(d). Pledge of the securities listed hereunder

amount in favour of the Bank. Noting of
will be essential in respect of finance for
Registration Book for Bank's record after

7. Insurance:

The vehicles shall be kept comprehensively insured by you in your name for the market value or at least 10% above the
loan amount outstanding, whichever is higher. Bank's hypothecation charge is to be noted on the i

nsurance policy and a
copy of the policy is to be delivered to the bank.

You shall indemnify Bank for any claim/loss that bank may suffer due to your failure to keep the vehicle insured at all times
during the term of the loan account.

J i licy in respect of the hypothecated assets remains
er shall always be responsible to ensure that the insurance poli
IgﬁdBt(i)ill’r:I\;vthe dues of the Bank are repaid and to keep such insurance policy renewed each year. .
The Bank shall not be liable for any consequences arising from non-renewal of insurance in any year, even if the bank has in
ans p?gvious year renewed the insurance of the hypothecated assets by debiting the borrower's account for failure of the
borrower to renew such insurance policy.
8. Inspection (for vehicles):

The Bank reserves its rights to inspect the vehicle and registration documents at regular intervals.

9.Legal and other expenses, etc. :

(a) All enses like valuer's fees, insurance premia, stamp duty, registration charges,registration / hypothecation
a exp

. 2022
hups-//pbbulos.statre:banktimes.in/FinnOneCAS/RePOI'tDYnapa‘lam'10S 18-10-202
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verification charges, SMS and Tele-calling charges and other incidental expenses incurred in connection with the loan are to

be borne by you.

b} In the event you fail to repay any instalments at any point of time, the bank may send written reminders or make tele-
call/SMS, depute an official to meet the borrower personally, all the incidental charges appurtenant there to such as
postage, telephone, SMS charges, transportation charges, on actual would be recovered from you.

c) In the event of delay in registration / noting the hypothecation lien of the Bank with the Registering Authority within 120
days from the date of disbursement, the Bank shall be entitled to charge Rs.2,500/- (plus Goods and Services Tax) per
month till the time of such registration/noting with the authority.

d) Charges relating to Documentation, CIBIL check, Loan Cancellation, Cheque/ECS Swap, Amortization schedule, NOC for
conversion from Petrol to LPG/CNG, duplicate NOC, Revalidation of NOC, Loan re-schedulement, conversion from floating to
fixed interest rate or vice versa will be recovered from you.

10.Processing charges:

Processing charges of Rs (Rupees Only ) are payable immediately.

11.Disbursement:

The loan/overdraft amount will be disbursed by means direct to the account of the supplier/dealer after execution of
prescribed security documents. Please call on us on any working day to execute the documents. The loan is also subject to
other terms and conditions as mentioned in the documents(s) executed/to be executed in connection with the
loan/overdraft and as may be prescribed by the Bank from time to time. The duplicate copy of this arrangement letter may
please be returned to us duly signed by you and guarantor(s) in token of acceptance of the terms and conditions detailed
herein within a period of 45 days from the date of this letter.

12.Example of SMA/NPA Classification dates.

Loans other than revolving facilities
f Basis of classification a Principal or interest payment or any other amount
SHISSHD- CatEuRTes wholly or partially overdue.
SMA-0 Up to 30 days
SMA-1 More than 30 days and up to 60 days
SMA-2 More than 60 days and up to 90 days
Example:

If due date of repayment of a loan account is March 31,2022, and full dues are not received before the Bank runs the day-
end process for this date, the date of overdue shall be March 31,2022

e If it continues to remain overdue, then this account shall get tagged as SMA-1 upon running day-end process on
April 30,2022 i.e., upon completion of 30 days of being continuously overdue. Accordingly, the date of SMA-1
classification for that account shall be April 30,2022.

e Similarly, if the account continues to remain overdue, it shall get tagged as SMA-2 upon running day-end process on
May 30,2022 and if continues to remain overdue further, it shall get classified as NPA upon running-end process on

June 29,2022.

Yours faithfully,

htt ps://pbbu]os.statebanktimes.in/FinnOneCAS/ReportDynaParam.los 18-10-2022
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Branch Manager
(* Delete whichever not applicable)

Received the original.

Terms and conditions accepted

MANOJ KUMAR SINGH
ADDITIONAL DISTRICT AND SESSION, COURT, COURT NC 13, CIVIL
et oot ol eV e , COURT, KUTCHERRY , VARANASI UP

Borrower(s)
Date:

Terms and conditions accepted

Guarantor(s)
Date:

Terms and conditions accepted

ent Letter are required to be stamped and initialled by the Bank. All pages of the copy returned

(All pages of this Arrangem
d to be signed by borrower and is to be retained with the document.)

by the borrower are require




O SBI

Account Name

Address

Date
Account Number

Account Description

Drawing Power

:Mr. MANOJ KUMAR SINGH

: ADDITIONAL DISTRICT AND SESSION

COURT, COURT NO 13, CIVIL COURT
KUTCHERRY , VARANASI UP-221002
ADDITIONAL DISTRICT AND SESSION
118 Oct 2022

: 00000031723172672

: SBCHQ-GEN-PUB-IND-RURAL-INR
:0.00

Interest Rate(% p.a.)
MOD Balance

CIF No.
IFS Code
MICR Code

Nomination Registered
Balance as on 1 Dec 2021 :21,209.84

:2.7000

:0.00

: 86024061003
: SBINOO07036
1221002105

:Yes

Account Statement from 1 Dec 2021 to 31 May 2022

Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.

1 Dec 2021| 1 Dec 2021 (BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,30,683.00 1,51,892.84
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI336 [FROM
2179107865*VARANASI 3199965044307
TREASUR-

1 Dec 2021| 1 Dec 2021 |ATM WDL-ATM CASH 6798 9,500.00 1,42,392.84
+SBI ZO VARANASI
VARANASI-

1 Dec 2021| 1 Dec 2021 |ATM WDL-ATM CASH 6799 9,500.00 1,32,892.84
+SBI ZO VARANASI
VARANASI-

1 Dec 2021| 1 Dec 2021|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 25,000.00 1,07,892.84
UPI/DR/133566862001/Mrs. 4694038162099
Pri/SBIN/3111527315/NA-

1 Dec 2021| 1 Dec 2021|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 11,000.00 96,892.84
UPI/DR/133567282129/Surendr |4898840162098
a/SBIN/3067537870/NA-

1 Dec 2021 | 1 Dec 2021|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 4,330.00 92,562.84
UPI/DR/133555300332/SANT |5097731162096
ATU/HDFC/santatulan/Upi T-

1 Dec 2021| 1 Dec 2021|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 4,330.00 88,232.84
UPI/DR/133555341342/SANT |5097738162099
ATU/HDFC/santatulan/Upi T-

2 Dec 2021| 2 Dec 2021|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 10,000.00 78,232.84
UPI/DR/133689580664/Miss 4694189162096
Sad/SBIN/3328988740/NA-

2 Dec 2021| 2 Dec 2021|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 5,000.00 73,232.84
UPI/DR/133689602763/Pintu/B (4694120162095
ARB/7523838847/NA-

2 Dec 2021| 2 Dec 2021|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 5,000.00 68,232.84
UPI/DR/133689756532/Shaship 5099580162099
r/SBIN/3082815567/NA-

2 Dec 2021| 2 Dec 2021|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,500.00 66,732.84
UPI/DR/133699110491/Smt 4694112162096
Anja/SBIN/3292324117/NA-

2 Dec 2021| 2 Dec 2021|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 311.00 66,421.84
UPI/DR/133699374217/Paytm |5097806162092
DT/PYTM/paydth5848/0id16-




Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
2 Dec 2021 | 2 Dec 2021|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 19,079.80 47,342.04
UPI/DR/133616845086/Paytm |5097809162099
LI/PYTM/paytm-3018/0id16-
2 Dec 2021 2 Dec 2021|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 61.00 47,281.04
UPI/DR/133621780959/Paytm |5097787162091
Re/PYTM/paybil3066/0id16-
3 Dec 2021 3 Dec 2021|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 59.52 47,340.56
P1221002B5C55 IOCL LPG FROM
SUBSIDY IOAP34D- 4599406105218
3 Dec 2021 3 Dec 2021|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 59.52 47,400.08
P122100766D77 IOCL LPG FROM
SUBSIDY IOAP34D- 3199985105211
5 Dec 2021| 5 Dec 2021|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 2,000.00 45,400.08
UPI/DR/133945603735/Mrs. 5099812162090
Pri/SBIN/3111527315/NA-
6 Dec 2021| 6 Dec 2021 |ATM WDL-ATM CASH 5163 9,500.00 35,900.08
VARANSI MAIN BRANCH
VARANASI-
7 Dec 2021 7 Dec 2021|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 10,000.00 25,900.08
UPI/DR/134137982880/Miss 4693957162092
Arc/BARB/2247810000/NA-
7 Dec 2021 7 Dec 2021|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 2,000.00 23,900.08
UPI/DR/134163033979/Divya/B |5099438162095
ARB/1266810001/NA-
8 Dec 2021 | 8 Dec 2021|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 971.00 22,929.08
UPI/DR/134208567049/AMAZQO |5097705162097
N/UTIB/amazon@apl/You are-
9 Dec 2021| 9 Dec 2021|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 239.00 22,690.08
UPI/DR/134347928749/Paytm |4898741162092
Re/PYTM/paybil3066/0id16-
11 Dec 11 Dec|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 299.00 22,391.08
2021 2021 |{UPI/DR/134569089500/Paytm |4692654162093
Re/PYTM/paybil3066/0id16-
12 Dec 12 Dec|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 299.00 22,092.08
2021 2021 |{UPI/DR/134607422597/Paytm |4692691162099
Ai/PYTM/payair7673/0id16-
14 Dec 14 Dec|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 100.00 21,992.08
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/134848048888/dlocal/Y | 4692481162098
ESB/cashfreecf/StarMak-
14 Dec 14 Dec|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 29,548.00 51,540.08
2021 2021 |NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI349 [FROM
2103690853*VARANASI 3199420044306
TREASUR-
16 Dec 16 Dec|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 249.00 51,291.08
2021 2021 {UPI/DR/135077302543/Paytm |5097804162094
Re/PYTM/paybil3066/0id16-
18 Dec 18 Dec|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 719.00 50,572.08
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/135289685192/Paytm |4692631162090
Re/PYTM/paybil3066/0id16-
18 Dec 18 Dec|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 710.00 49,862.08
2021 2021|UPI/DR/135200338905/Paytm |5097968162097
DT/PYTM/paydth5848/0id16-
18 Dec 18 Dec|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 108.00 49,754.08
2021 2021|UPI/DR/135206572853/Paytm |4692642162097
Ai/PYTM/payair7673/0id16-
19 Dec 19 Dec|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 61.00 49,693.08
2021 2021 |{UPI/DR/135346723159/Paytm |4692696162094
Re/PYTM/paybil3066/0id16-
20 Dec 20 Dec|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 9095 9,000.00 40,693.08
2021 2021|VARANSI MAIN BRANCH
VARANASI-
21 Dec 21 Dec|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 299.00 40,394.08
2021 2021|{UPI/DR/135513286447/Paytm |5097643162096
Ai/PYTM/payair7673/0id16-
22 Dec 22 Dec|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 187.00 40,207.08
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/135664797396/Paytm |5097697162093
BS/PYTM/kgyqde2861/0id16-
25 Dec 25 Dec|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 13591 9,000.00 31,207.08
2021 2021 | TELIARGANJ CHOWRAHA, A

ALLAHABAD-




Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
25 Dec 25 Dec|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 13591 9,000.00 22,207.08
2021 2021 |TELIARGANJ CHOWRAHA, A
ALLAHABAD-
25 Dec 25 Dec|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 179.00 22,028.08
2021 2021|UPI/DR/135952759725/Paytm |5098007162092
Ai/PYTM/payair7673/0id16-
25 Dec 25 Dec|CREDIT INTEREST-- 199.00 22,227.08
2021 2021
27 Dec 27 Dec|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 2,000.00 20,227.08
2021 2021 {UPI/DR/136111961391/Divya/B |5097580162094
ARB/1266810001/NA-
27 Dec 27 Dec|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,000.00 19,227.08
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/136114773610/Add 5097528162098
Mone/PYTM/add-
money@/0id16-
27 Dec 27 Dec|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,000.00 18,227.08
2021 2021|{UPI/DR/136114829121/Divya/B |5097587162098
ARB/1266810001/NA-
29 Dec 29 Dec|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 13631 9,000.00 9,227.08
2021 2021 |TELIARGANJ CHOWRAHA, A
ALLAHABAD-
1 Jan 2022| 1 Jan 2022 |CASH WITHDRAWAL-CASH 5,000.00 4,227.08
Withdrawn at GCC-
3 Jan 2022| 3 Jan 2022 |BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,34,086.00 1,38,313.08
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI0O04 |FROM
2237510526*VARANASI 3199958044305
TREASUR-
3 Jan 2022| 3 Jan 2022|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 100.00 1,38,213.08
UPI/DR/200381653786/dlocal/Y |5097509162090
ESB/cashfreecf/StarMak-
3 Jan 2022| 3 Jan 2022|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 10,000.00 1,28,213.08
UPI/DR/200312840914/Surendr |4693844162090
a/SBIN/3067537870/NA-
3 Jan 2022| 3 Jan 2022|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 20,000.00 1,08,213.08
UPI/DR/200312948627/Mrs. 4898803162093
Pri/SBIN/3111527315/NA-
3 Jan 2022| 3 Jan 2022|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 12,252.08 95,961.00
UPI/DR/200313055878/Paytm |5097548162094
LI/PYTM/paytm-3018/0id16-
3 Jan 2022| 3 Jan 2022|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 8,532.36 87,428.64
UPI/DR/200313118977/Paytm |5097526162090
LI/PYTM/paytm-3018/0id16-
3 Jan 2022| 3 Jan 2022|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 4,295.00 83,133.64
UPI/DR/200354142277/SANT 5097505162094
ATU/HDFC/santatulan/Upi T-
3 Jan 2022| 3 Jan 2022|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 4,295.00 78,838.64
UPI/DR/200354205674/SANT |5097529162097
ATU/HDFC/santatulan/Upi T-
4 Jan 2022| 4 Jan 2022 |TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 21,000.00 57,838.64
UPI/DR/200466427572/Mrs. 4693965162093
Pri/SBIN/3111527315/NA-
5Jan 2022| 5 Jan 2022|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 5,000.00 52,838.64
UPI/DR/200584982890/Pintu/B |5097778162092
ARB/7523838847/NA-
5Jan 2022| 5 Jan 2022|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 3,000.00 49,838.64
UPI/DR/200585142209/Shaship |5097766162096
r/SBIN/3082815567/NA-
5Jan 2022| 5 Jan 2022 |CASH CHEQUE-CASH 191357 35,000.00 14,838.64
WITHDRAWAL BY CHQ-
191357
6 Jan 2022| 6 Jan 2022|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 195.00 14,643.64
UPI/DR/200643549477/Paytm |4692574162093
Re/PYTM/payhil3066/0id16-
8 Jan 2022| 8 Jan 2022|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 2,000.00 12,643.64
UPI/DR/200838396702/Miss 5098050162099
Arc/BARB/2247810000/NA-
8 Jan 2022| 8 Jan 2022|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,100.00 11,543.64
UPI/DR/200838413939/Surendr |4897681162097
a/SBIN/3067537870/NA-
8 Jan 2022| 8 Jan 2022 |TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 2,000.00 9,543.64

UPI/DR/200838442515/Divya/B
ARB/1266810001/NA-

4694311162090




Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
8 Jan 2022| 8 Jan 2022|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,000.00 8,543.64
UPI/DR/200838645226/Divya/B 5099760162096
ARB/1266810001/NA-
8 Jan 2022| 8 Jan 2022|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 299.00 8,244.64
UPI/DR/200859447935/Paytm |4692626162097
Ai/PYTM/payair7673/0id16-
9 Jan 2022| 9 Jan 2022|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 299.00 7,945.64
UPI/DR/200996183024/Paytm |5098103162093
Ai/PYTM/payair7673/0id17-
9 Jan 2022| 9 Jan 2022|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 3,000.00 4,945.64
UPI/DR/200931043121/Miss 4694514162099
Sad/SBIN/3328988740/NA-
10 Jan 10 Jan|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 239.00 4,706.64
2022 2022 |UPI/DR/201038330883/Paytm |4692458162096
Re/PYTM/payhil3066/0id17-
10 Jan 10 Jan|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 699.00 4,007.64
2022 2022 |(UPI/DR/201038481388/Paytm |4692443162093
Re/PYTM/payhil3066/0id17-
14 Jan 14 Jan|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 710.00 3,297.64
2022 2022 |[UPI/DR/201449763247/Paytm |4692591162092
DT/PYTM/paydth5848/0id17-
14 Jan 14 Jan|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 61.00 3,236.64
2022 2022 [UPI/DR/201476904059/Paytm |5097925162097
Re/PYTM/paybil3066/0id17-
14 Jan 14 Jan|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,000.00 2,236.64
2022 2022 (UPI/DR/201484488121/Moti 4694200162094
Lal/SBIN/1166668391/NA-
17 Jan 17 Jan|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 121.00 2,115.64
2022 2022 |UPI/DR/201717545408/Paytm |5097528162098
Re/PYTM/payhil3066/0id17-
18 Jan 18 Jan|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,000.00 1,115.64
2022 2022|UPI/DR/201848440543/Moti 5099419162098
Lal/SBIN/1166668391/NA-
20 Jan 20 Jan|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 299.00 816.64
2022 2022 |UPI/DR/202043086561/Paytm |5097789162099
Ai/PYTM/payair7673/0id17-
21 Jan 21 Jan|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 59.52 876.16
2022 2022|P01220171DFBB IOCL LPG FROM
SUBSIDY IOAP34D- 3199984105212
21 Jan 21 Jan|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 199.00 677.16
2022 2022 (UPI/DR/202198928564/Paytm |4692580162094
Re/PYTM/paybil3066/0id17-
23 Jan 23 Jan|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 200.00 477.16
2022 2022 |(UPI/DR/202399807368/Paytm |5098081162094
DT/PYTM/paydth5848/0id17-
26 Jan 26 Jan|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 125.00 352.16
2022 2022 |UPI/DR/202629804338/Paytm |5097736162091
Re/PYTM/payhil3066/0id17-
26 Jan 26 Jan|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 121.00 231.16
2022 2022 [UPI/DR/202654055700/Paytm |5097698162092
Re/PYTM/payhil3066/0id17-
27 Jan 27 Jan|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,231.16
2022 2022 [UPI/CR/202709351494/PRITI |FROM
S/SBIN/pritisingh/UPI- 5098491162098
27 Jan 27 Jan|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 299.00 932.16
2022 2022 [UPI/DR/202768200801/Paytm |5097799162097
Ai/PYTM/payair7673/0id17-
30 Jan 30 Jan|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 359.00 573.16
2022 2022 |(UPI/DR/203015404410/Paytm |4692682162090
Re/PYTM/paybil3066/0id17-
30 Jan 30 Jan|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 10.00 563.16
2022 2022 (UPI/DR/203015864098/Manoj 5098131162090
Ku/SBIN/1119574897/NA-
31 Jan 31 Jan|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 100.00 463.16
2022 2022|UPI/DR/203157006858/Dlocal/l (4692437162091
NDB/cf.dlocal@/UPI Tra-
2 Feb 2022| 2 Feb 2022 (BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,34,086.00 1,34,549.16
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI0O33 |FROM
2286226411*VARANASI 3199418044301

TREASUR-




Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
2 Feb 2022| 2 Feb 2022|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 12,000.00 1,22,549.16
UPI/DR/203376090517/Surendr | 4693999162093
a/SBIN/3067537870/NA-
2 Feb 2022| 2 Feb 2022|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 19,902.16 1,02,647.00
UPI/DR/203376156567/Paytm |4692506162093
LI/PYTM/paytm-3018/0id17-
2 Feb 2022| 2 Feb 2022|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 3,190.00 99,457.00
UPI/DR/203367391352/SANT |4692519162099
ATU/HDFC/santatulan/Upi T-
2 Feb 2022| 2 Feb 2022|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 3,190.00 96,267.00
UPI/DR/203367429425/SANT 5097736162091
ATU/HDFC/santatulan/Upi T-
3 Feb 2022 3 Feb 2022|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 31,000.00 65,267.00
UPI/DR/203427342131/Mrs. 5099562162092
Pri/SBIN/3111527315/NA-
3 Feb 2022| 3 Feb 2022|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 719.00 64,548.00
UPI/DR/203428533494/Paytm |5097797162099
Re/PYTM/payhil3066/0id17-
3 Feb 2022| 3 Feb 2022|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 2,000.00 62,548.00
UPI/DR/203437827708/Divya/B |4694128162098
ARB/1266810001/NA-
3 Feb 2022| 3 Feb 2022|FI Txn @ CSP outlet- TRANSFER TO 10,000.00 52,548.00
001715238888669439 AEPS (4899490105210
OFFUS Issuer WDL TXN-
4 Feb 2022| 4 Feb 2022| TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 239.00 52,309.00
UPI/DR/203584027567/Paytm |5097913162091
Re/PYTM/payhil3066/0id17-
4 Feb 2022| 4 Feb 2022| TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,000.00 51,309.00
UPI/DR/203509967472/Moti 4694298162091
Lal/SBIN/1166668391/NA-
5 Feb 2022| 5 Feb 2022 TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 4,000.00 47,309.00
UPI/DR/203675843026/Shaship|5099759162099
r/SBIN/3082815567/NA-
5 Feb 2022 5 Feb 2022| TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 10,000.00 37,309.00
UPI/DR/203675937417/Miss 4694379162091
Sad/SBIN/3328988740/NA-
5 Feb 2022| 5 Feb 2022|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 19,000.00 18,309.00
UPI/DR/203676058604/Mrs. 5099720162093
Pri/SBIN/3111527315/NA-
6 Feb 2022 | 6 Feb 2022|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 299.00 18,010.00
UPI/DR/203798101374/Paytm |4692684162098
Ai/PYTM/payair7673/0id17-
8 Feb 2022 | 8 Feb 2022|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 179.00 17,831.00
UPI/DR/203919584948/Paytm |5097599162094
Ai/PYTM/payair7673/0id17-
13 Feb 13 Feb|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 239.00 17,592.00
2022 2022 [UPI/DR/204412756588/Paytm |4692696162094
Re/PYTM/payhil3066/0id17-
14 Feb 14 Feb|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 2,879.00 20,471.00
2022 2022 |NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI046 |FROM
2209453932*VARANASI 3199965044307
TREASUR-
16 Feb 16 Feb|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 500.00 19,971.00
2022 2022 |UPI/DR/204751200775/Divya/B |5097759162094
ARB/1266810001/NA-
16 Feb 16 Feb|FI Txn @ CSP outlet- TRANSFER TO 10,000.00 9,971.00
2022 20221000937392457109489 AEPS 4899481105212
OFFUS Issuer WDL TXN-
17 Feb 17 Feb|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 17,014.00 26,985.00
2022 2022 |NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI049 |FROM
2214912636*VARANASI 3199420044306
TREASUR-
17 Feb 17 Feb|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 479.00 26,506.00
2022 2022 |UPI/DR/204847219616/Paytm |5097802162096
Re/PYTM/payhil3066/0id17-
19 Feb 19 Feb|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 2,000.00 24,506.00
2022 2022 |UPI/DR/205017690663/Moti 5099745162095
Lal/SBIN/1166668391/NA-
20 Feb 20 Feb|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 499.00 24,007.00
2022 2022|UPI/DR/205195132120/NETFLI 5098070162096

X /HDFC/netflixupi/Month-




Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
21 Feb 21 Feb|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 149.00 23,858.00
2022 2022 |UPI/DR/205238488038/Paytm |4692456162098
Re/PYTM/paybil3066/0id17-
21 Feb 21 Feb|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 179.00 23,679.00
2022 2022 |UPI/DR/205238728306/Paytm |5097523162093
Ai/PYTM/payair7673/0id17-
22 Feb 22 Feb|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 4,235.00 19,444.00
2022 2022 |UPI/DR/205318694440/SANT 5097615162090
ATU/HDFC/santatulan/Upi T-
22 Feb 22 Feb|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 4,235.00 15,209.00
2022 2022|UPI/DR/205318742966/SANT (5097609162097
ATU/HDFC/santatulan/Upi T-
22 Feb 22 Feb|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 152.00 15,057.00
2022 2022 |(UPI/DR/205317013537/Paytm |4692476162095
Re/PYTM/paybil3066/0id17-
28 Feb 28 Feb|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 200.00 14,857.00
2022 2022 |UPI/DR/205940434584/Paytm |4692431162097
DT/PYTM/paydth5848/0id17-
1 Mar 2022 1 Mar 2022 |TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 5,000.00 9,857.00
UPI/DR/206099451130/Pintu/B {5099464162094
ARB/7523838847/NA-
2 Mar 2022| 2 Mar 2022|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 59.52 9,916.52
P022202CF3D28 IOCL LPG FROM
SUBSIDY IOAP34D- 3199973105215
2 Mar 2022| 2 Mar 2022|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 22,180.00 32,096.52
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI0O62 |FROM
2233423756*VARANASI 3199966044306
TREASUR-
2 Mar 2022| 2 Mar 2022|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 200.00 31,896.52
UPI/DR/206180210957/Paytm |5097697162093
DT/PYTM/paydth5848/0id17-
3 Mar 2022| 3 Mar 2022|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 2,000.00 29,896.52
UPI/DR/206215816474/Smt 4694117162091
Anja/SBIN/3292324117/NA-
3 Mar 2022| 3 Mar 2022|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 81,886.00 1,11,782.52
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI0O63 |FROM
2236396681*VARANASI 3199417044302
TREASUR-
3 Mar 2022| 3 Mar 2022|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 10,000.00 1,01,782.52
UPI/DR/206255242397/Surendr 5099610162099
a/SBIN/3067537870/NA-
3 Mar 2022| 3 Mar 2022|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 19,045.22 82,737.30
UPI/DR/206255334929/Paytm (5097797162099
LI/PYTM/paytm-3018/0id17-
3 Mar 2022| 3 Mar 2022|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 4,200.00 78,537.30
UPI/DR/206238877964/SANT 5097816162091
ATU/HDFC/santatulan/Upi T-
3 Mar 2022| 3 Mar 2022|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 4,200.00 74,337.30
UPI/DR/206238879401/SANT 4692556162094
ATU/HDFC/santatulan/Upi T-
4 Mar 2022| 4 Mar 2022|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 10,000.00 64,337.30
UPI/DR/206306708809/Mrs 5099638162098
Prit/SBIN/3111527315/NA-
4 Mar 2022| 4 Mar 2022|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 4,000.00 60,337.30
UPI/DR/206308490657/Miss 4898887162095
Sad/SBIN/3328988740/NA-
4 Mar 2022| 4 Mar 2022 [FI Txn @ CSP outlet- TRANSFER TO 10,000.00 50,337.30
001109835896979317 AEPS  |4899496105215
OFFUS Issuer WDL TXN-
5 Mar 2022| 5 Mar 2022|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 3,000.00 47,337.30
UPI/DR/206408691316/Divya/B |5098046162096
ARB/1266810001/NA-
5 Mar 2022 | 5 Mar 2022 |FI Txn @ CSP outlet- TRANSFER TO 10,000.00 37,337.30
001196889301675191 AEPS 4899505105218
OFFUS Issuer WDL TXN-
5 Mar 2022| 5 Mar 2022|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 239.00 37,098.30
UPI/DR/206470919642/Paytm |5097983162098
Re/PYTM/paybil3066/0id17-
6 Mar 2022| 6 Mar 2022|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 399.00 36,699.30

UPI/DR/206545259676/BILLDE
SK/HDFC/billdesk@h/DSC35-

5098076162091




Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
7 Mar 2022| 7 Mar 2022 |DEBIT-ATMCard AMC 147.50 36,551.80
510372*2458 CLASSIC-
8 Mar 2022| 8 Mar 2022|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 179.00 36,372.80
UPI/DR/206737169438/Paytm |5097631162090
Ai/PYTM/payair7673/0id17-
10 Mar 10 Mar| TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 2,000.00 34,372.80
2022 2022 |UPI/DR/206975867294/Miss 5099622162096
Sad/SBIN/3328988740/NA-
11 Mar 11 Mar|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 2,000.00 32,372.80
2022 2022 |UPI/DR/207028266186/Shaship|5097939162091
r/SBIN/3082815567/NA-
12 Mar 12 Mar| TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 3,000.00 29,372.80
2022 2022 |UPI/DR/207104505523/Mrs 4694379162091
Prit/SBIN/3111527315/NA-
13 Mar 13 Mar|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 239.00 29,133.80
2022 2022 |UPI/DR/207217742700/Paytm |5098108162098
Re/PYTM/paybil3066/0id17-
13 Mar 13 Mar| TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 200.00 28,933.80
2022 2022 (UPI/DR/207280374138/Paytm |4692662162094
DT/PYTM/paydth5848/0id17-
14 Mar 14 Mar|FI Txn @ CSP outlet- TRANSFER TO 10,000.00 18,933.80
2022 2022({001970536059119041 AEPS 4899469105218
OFFUS Issuer WDL TXN-
15 Mar 15 Mar|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 239.00 18,694.80
2022 2022 (UPI/DR/207411969071/Paytm |4692497162090
Ai/PYTM/payair7673/0id17-
16 Mar 16 Mar|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 61.00 18,633.80
2022 2022 |[UPI/DR/207582111852/Paytm |5097738162099
Re/PYTM/paybil3066/0id17-
19 Mar 19 Mar| TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 5,000.00 13,633.80
2022 2022 |UPI/DR/207844620275/Miss 5098043162099
Kus/SBIN/3106437358/NA-
19 Mar 19 Mar|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 499.00 13,134.80
2022 2022 |UPI/DR/207881582936/NETFLI |5097997162092
X /HDFC/netflixupi/Month-
21 Mar 21 Mar|FI Txn @ CSP outlet- TRANSFER TO 10,000.00 3,134.80
2022 2022(002578462454546574 AEPS 4899472105213
OFFUS Issuer WDL TXN-
21 Mar 21 Mar|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 209.00 2,925.80
2022 2022 |UPI/DR/208077532406/Paytm |4692455162099
Re/PYTM/paybil3066/0id17-
22 Mar 22 Mar|(BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 3,000.00 5,925.80
2022 2022 |UPI/CR/208129262671/SANTO [FROM
SH /HDFC/9415954833/NA- 4693127162097
22 Mar 22 Mar(BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 2,000.00 7,925.80
2022 2022|UPI/CR/208129636234/RAVI FROM
SAHU/INDB/9125970897/NA- 5098881162095
23 Mar 23 Mar|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 7,000.00 925.80
2022 2022 |UPI/DR/208277936367/Manoj 5099526162095
Ku/SBIN/O0O00001119/NA-
25 Mar 25 Mar (BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 2,000.00 2,925.80
2022 2022 |UPI/CR/208403541032/MANOJ |FROM
KU/SBIN/8299306303/NA- 4693481162091
25 Mar 25 Mar|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 2,000.00 925.80
2022 2022 |UPI/DR/208403563490/Mrs 4694225162097
Prit/SBIN/3111527315/NA-
25 Mar 25 Mar|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 209.00 716.80
2022 2022 |UPI/DR/208458004989/Paytm |4692614162091
Re/PYTM/paybil3066/0id17-
25 Mar 25 Mar|CREDIT INTEREST-- 116.00 832.80
2022 2022

Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN and OTP with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other
media. Bank never asks for such information.

**This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.




O SBI

Account Name

Address

Date
Account Number

Account Description

Drawing Power

:Mr. MANOJ KUMAR SINGH

: ADDITIONAL DISTRICT AND SESSION

COURT, COURT NO 13, CIVIL COURT
KUTCHERRY , VARANASI UP-221002
ADDITIONAL DISTRICT AND SESSION
118 Oct 2022

: 00000011195748972

: SBCHQ-SGSP-PUBIND-DIAMOND-INR
:0.00

Interest Rate(% p.a.)
MOD Balance

CIF No.
IFS Code
MICR Code

Nomination Registered
Balance as on 1 Dec 2021 :22,293.07

:2.7000

:0.00

: 86024061003
: SBINO000201
1221002002

:No

Account Statement from 1 Dec 2021 to 31 May 2022

Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
25 Dec 25 Dec|CREDIT INTEREST-- 150.00 22,443.07
2021 2021
30 Jan 30 Jan|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 10.00 22,453.07
2022 2022 |UPI/CR/203015864098/MANOJ |FROM
KU/SBIN/8299306303/NA- 5099305162097
10 Feb 10 Feb|CREDIT INTEREST-- 76.00 22,529.07
2022 2022
10 Feb 10 Feb|DEBIT INTEREST-- 76.00 22,453.07
2022 2022
17 Feb 17 Feb|CASH WITHDRAWAL-CASH 17,000.00 5,453.07
2022 2022 |WITHDRAWAL SELF-
23 Mar 23 Mar|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 7,000.00 12,453.07
2022 2022 |UPI/CR/208277936367/MANOJ [FROM
KU/SBIN/8299306303/NA- 4693219162093
25 Mar 25 Mar|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 2,000.00 10,453.07
2022 2022 |UPI/DR/208403541032/Manoj 5097953162093
Ku/SBIN/0000003172/NA-
25 Mar 25 Mar|CREDIT INTEREST-- 104.00 10,557.07
2022 2022
28 Mar 28 Mar|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 5738 5,000.00 5,557.07
2022 2022 |OPP KACHAHARI MAIN
BRAVARANASI-
30 Mar 30 Mar|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 5,500.00 11,057.07
2022 2022 |UPI/CR/208975988470/MANOJ |FROM
KU/SBIN/8299306303/NA- 5098987162096
2 Apr 2022| 2 Apr 2022|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 2367 9,000.00 2,057.07
+SBI ZO VARANASI
VARANASI-
2 Apr 2022| 2 Apr 2022|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 200.00 1,857.07
UPI/DR/209238332702/Paytm |5097987162094
DT/PYTM/paydth5848/0id17-
4 Apr 2022| 4 Apr 2022|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 239.00 1,618.07
UPI/DR/209471228088/Paytm |4692455162099
Re/PYTM/payhil3066/0id17-
7 Apr 2022| 7 Apr 2022 (BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,34,086.00 1,35,704.07
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBIO98 |FROM
2200852697*VARANASI 3199961044301
TREASUR-




Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
7 Apr 2022| 7 Apr 2022|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 8,532.36 1,27,171.71
UPI/DR/209780234469/Paytm 5097824162091
LI/PYTM/paytm-3018/0id17-
7 Apr 2022| 7 Apr 2022|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 12,252.08 1,14,919.63
UPI/DR/209780306285/Paytm |5097818162099
LI/PYTM/paytm-3018/0id17-
7 Apr 2022| 7 Apr 2022|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 10,000.00 1,04,919.63
UPI/DR/209780605721/Surendr |4694139162095
a/SBIN/3067537870/NA-
7 Apr 2022| 7 Apr 2022|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 26,500.00 78,419.63
UPI/DR/209780703061/Mrs 5099574162098
Prit/SBIN/3111527315/NA-
8 Apr 2022| 8 Apr 2022|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 3,000.00 75,419.63
UPI/DR/209809240196/Surendr (4694242162096
a/SBIN/3067537870/NA-
8 Apr 2022| 8 Apr 2022|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 693 9,500.00 65,919.63
SBI VARANASI E CORNER
VARANASI-
8 Apr 2022| 8 Apr 2022|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 694 9,500.00 56,419.63
SBI VARANASI E CORNER
VARANASI-
8 Apr 2022| 8 Apr 2022 |CHEQUE BOOK ISSUE 38976288 53.10 56,366.53
CHARGE--38976288
8 Apr 2022| 8 Apr 2022|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 6,390.00 49,976.53
UPI/DR/209822495584/SANT |5097888162096
ATU/HDFC/santatulan/Upi T-
8 Apr 2022| 8 Apr 2022|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 6,390.00 43,586.53
UPI/DR/209822500181/SANT |5097899162093
ATU/HDFC/santatulan/Upi T-
10 Apr 10 Apr|{TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 5,000.00 38,586.53
2022 2022 |UPI/DR/210002970019/Pintu/B |4694496162096
ARB/7523838847/NA-
10 Apr 10 Apr{TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 239.00 38,347.53
2022 2022 |UPI/DR/210017408829/Paytm |5098090162092
Re/PYTM/payhil3066/0id17-
11 Apr 11 Apr|{TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 2,000.00 36,347.53
2022 2022|UPI/DR/210135007134/Mr 4693772162091
Shard/SBIN/3652334082/NA-
11 Apr 11 Apr|{TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 10,000.00 26,347.53
2022 2022|UPI/DR/210142009608/Mr 5099362162090
Shard/SBIN/3652334082/NA-
11 Apr 11 Apr|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 239.00 26,108.53
2022 2022 |UPI/DR/210187005448/Paytm |5097525162091
Ai/PYTM/payair7673/0id17-
14 Apr 14 Apr{TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 5,000.00 21,108.53
2022 2022 [UPI/DR/210419718652/Miss 5097870162095
Sad/SBIN/3328988740/NA-
16 Apr 16 Apr{TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 20,000.00 1,108.53
2022 2022 |UPI/DR/210625207813/Mrs 5098056162094
Prit/SBIN/3111527315/NA-
17 Apr 17 Apr{TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 298.00 810.53
2022 2022 |UPI/DR/210729247059/Mr 5098125162098
ABHIS/ALLA/adt.abhi@o/NA-
17 Apr 17 Apr|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 200.00 1,010.53
2022 2022 |UPI/CR/210729668024/Mr. FROM
ABHI/IDIB/8147712215/NA- 5099253162093
17 Apr 17 Apr{TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 80.00 930.53
2022 2022|UPI/DR/210743680589/Add 4692676162098
Mone/PYTM/add-
money@/0id17-
19 Apr 19 Apr{TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 208.00 722.53
2022 2022 |UPI/DR/210910399370/Paytm |5097618162097
Re/PYTM/payhil3066/0id17-
23 Apr 23 Apr|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 499.00 223.53
2022 2022 |UPI/DR/211311688589/Paytm |4692625162098
Ai/PYTM/payair7673/0id17-
23 Apr 23 Apr|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 200.00 23.53
2022 2022 |UPI/DR/211385990890/Paytm |5097998162091
DT/PYTM/paydth5848/0id17-
27 Apr 27 Apr|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1.00 24.53
2022 2022|UPI/CR/211709543918/PRITI |FROM
S/SBIN/pritisingh/UPI- 4693231162097




Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
27 Apr 27 Apr|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 500.00 524.53
2022 2022|UPI/CR/211709562796/PRITI |FROM
S/SBIN/pritisingh/UPI- 4693200162092
27 Apr 27 Apr|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 239.00 285.53
2022 2022 |UPI/DR/211706192212/Paytm |4692539162095
Re/PYTM/paybil3066/0id17-
30 Apr 30 Apr|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 30,000.00 30,285.53
2022 2022 (UPI/CR/212018144162/PRITI |FROM
S/SBIN/pritisingh/UPI- 4693601162098
30 Apr 30 Apr|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 25,000.00 5,285.53
2022 2022 [UPI/DR/212050409354/Ip 5098032162092
Devel/BARB/2856050000/NA-
1 May 2022| 1 May 2022 (ATM WDL-ATM CASH 21210 3,000.00 2,285.53
CANNT, VARANASI
VARANASI-
1 May 2022| 1 May 2022| TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 649.00 1,636.53
UPI/DR/212196684920/Netflix |4692679162095
/ICIC/netflix2.p/eylwl-
3 May 2022 3 May 2022|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 209.00 1,427.53
UPI/DR/212305457016/Paytm |5097626162097
Re/PYTM/paybil3066/0id17-
3 May 2022 3 May 2022|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 179.00 1,248.53
UPI/DR/212305643241/Paytm |5097614162091
Re/PYTM/paybil3066/0id17-
3 May 2022 3 May 2022|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 179.00 1,069.53
UPI/DR/212348622720/Paytm |5097637162094
Ai/PYTM/payair7673/0id17-
4 May 2022 | 4 May 2022 |TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 200.00 869.53
UPI/DR/212410703924/Paytm |4692511162097
DT/PYTM/paydth5848/0id17-
6 May 2022| 6 May 2022 |BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,34,086.00 1,34,955.53
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI127 |FROM
2244285792*VARANASI 3199969044303
TREASUR-
6 May 2022| 6 May 2022|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 241.00 1,34,714.53
UPI/DR/212657980311/Paytm |5097908162097
Ai/PYTM/payair7673/0id17-
6 May 2022| 6 May 2022|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 19,902.16 1,14,812.37
UPI/DR/212658164416/Paytm |4692589162096
LI/PYTM/paytm-3018/0id17-
6 May 2022| 6 May 2022|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 4,000.00 1,10,812.37
UPI/DR/212658495694/NIRAJ 4694293162096
KU/UBIN/nirajkumar/NA-
6 May 2022| 6 May 2022|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,00,000.00 2,10,812.37
UPI/CR/212618221574/PRITI |FROM
S/SBIN/pritisingh/UPI- 5099123162093
6 May 2022| 6 May 2022|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 10,000.00 2,00,812.37
UPI/DR/212663734257/Surendr 4694230162099
a/SBIN/3067537870/NA-
6 May 2022| 6 May 2022|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 3,840.00 1,96,972.37
UPI/DR/212674143116/SANT |5097892162090
ATU/HDFC/santatulan/Upi T-
6 May 2022| 6 May 2022|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 3,840.00 1,93,132.37
UPI/DR/212674145021/SANT 4692610162094
ATU/HDFC/santatulan/Upi T-
7 May 2022| 7 May 2022|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 10,000.00 1,83,132.37
UPI/DR/212713995278/Miss 5098052162098
Sad/SBIN/3328988740/NA-
7 May 2022| 7 May 2022|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 2,000.00 1,81,132.37
UPI/DR/212714034097/Smt 5099752162096
Anja/SBIN/3292324117/NA-
7 May 2022| 7 May 2022|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 1719 9,500.00 1,71,632.37
+SBI ZO VARANASI
VARANASI-
7 May 2022| 7 May 2022|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 1721 9,500.00 1,62,132.37
+SBI ZO VARANASI
VARANASI-
7 May 2022| 7 May 2022|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 200.00 1,61,932.37
UPI/DR/212778190195/Paytm |5097997162092

DT/PYTM/paydth5848/0id17-




Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
8 May 2022 | 8 May 2022|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 211.00 1,61,721.37
UPI/DR/212819967727/Paytm |4692675162099
Re/PYTM/paybil3066/0id17-
10 May 10 May|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 20,000.00 1,81,721.37
2022 2022 |UPI/CR/213010489735/PRITI |FROM
S/SBIN/pritisingh/UPI- 4899331162092
10 May 10 May|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 10,000.00 1,91,721.37
2022 2022 |UPI/CR/213014884213/PRITI |FROM
S/SBIN/pritisingh/UPI- 4693195162096
10 May 10 May|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 241.00 1,91,480.37
2022 2022 |UPI/DR/213031437483/Paytm |5097621162092
Ai/PYTM/payair7673/0id18-
10 May 10 May|TO TRANSFER-COMM - TRANSFER TO 118.00 1,91,362.37
2022 2022|OTHER MISC. SERVICES- 98353002010
11 May 11 May|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 3,000.00 1,88,362.37
2022 2022 |UPI/DR/213124649296/Pintu/B |5097777162093
ARB/7523838847/NA-
12 May 12 May|CREDIT INTEREST-- 109.00 1,88,471.37
2022 2022
12 May 12 May |DEBIT INTEREST-- 109.00 1,88,362.37
2022 2022
13 May 13 May|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 3758 5,000.00 1,83,362.37
2022 2022|+SBI ZO VARANASI
VARANASI-
13 May 13 May|CHEQUE WDL-CHEQUE TRANSFER 1,70,000.00 13,362.37
2022 2022 | TRANSFER TO-305998 FROM
30945300564
/ 305998
15 May 15 May|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 100.00 13,462.37
2022 2022 |UPI/CR/213506003228/ROHIT [FROM
PR/PUNB/rohitchand/UPI- 4693717162097
16 May 16 May|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 90.00 13,372.37
2022 2022|UPI/DR/213660696493/Google (4692448162098
Pay/UTIB/googlepay@/Sol-
18 May 18 May|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 5040 7,000.00 6,372.37
2022 2022|+SBI ZO VARANASI
VARANASI-
18 May 18 May|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 211.00 6,161.37
2022 2022 |UPI/DR/213836646856/Paytm |4692535162099
Re/PYTM/paybil3066/0id18-
21 May 21 May|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 301.00 5,860.37
2022 2022 |UPI/DR/214100564725/Paytm |5098010162097
Ai/PYTM/payair7673/0id18-
22 May 22 May|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 21421 5,500.00 360.37
2022 2022 | CANNT, VARANASI
VARANASI-
22 May 22 May|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 241.00 119.37
2022 2022 |UPI/DR/214216225874/Paytm |5098106162090 /
Ai/PYTM/payair7673/0id18- Krish new icici
Krish new icici
24 May 24 May |TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 99.00 20.37
2022 2022 |UPI/DR/214460423713/Paytm |5097623162090 /
Ai/PYTM/payair7673/0id18- SSK 57480
SSK 57480
25 May 25 May|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 500.00 520.37
2022 2022|UPI/CR/214509861013/PRITI |FROM
S/SBIN/pritisingh/UPI- 4693250162093
25 May 25 May|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 156.00 364.37
2022 2022 |UPI/DR/214505803601/Paytm |4692502162097 /
Ai/PYTM/payair7673/0id18-M |M NAGENDAR
NAGENDAR
27 May 27 May |TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 241.00 123.37
2022 2022 |(UPI/DR/214708934519/Paytm |5097900162094
Ai/PYTM/payair7673/0id18-
30 May 30 May|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 99.00 24.37
2022 2022|UPI/DR/215080085693/Paytm (4692420162099

Ai/PYTM/payair7673/0id18-

Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN and OTP with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other
media. Bank never asks for such information.




**This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.



O SBI

Account Name

Address

Date
Account Number

Account Description

Drawing Power

Interest Rate(% p.a.)

MOD Balance
CIF No.

IFS Code
MICR Code

Nomination Registered
Balance as on 26 Mar 2022 :832.80

:Mr. MANOJ KUMAR SINGH

: ADDITIONAL DISTRICT AND SESSION

COURT, COURT NO 13, CIVIL COURT
KUTCHERRY , VARANASI UP-221002
ADDITIONAL DISTRICT AND SESSION

118 Oct 2022
: 00000031723172672

: SBCHQ-GEN-PUB-IND-RURAL-INR

:0.00

:2.7000

:0.00

: 86024061003
: SBINOO07036
1221002105

:Yes

Account Statement from 26 Mar 2022 to 31 May 2022

Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
27 Mar 27 Mar|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 239.00 593.80
2022 2022|UPI/DR/208688533370/Paytm |4898757162094
Ai/PYTM/payair7673/0id17-
28 Mar 28 Mar|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 6,570.00 7,163.80
2022 2022 |NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI088 [FROM
2278123381*VARANASI 3199677044304
TREASUR-
29 Mar 29 Mar|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 70.00 7,093.80
2022 2022|UPI/DR/208829311696/Google 5097644162095
Pay/UTIB/googlepay@/Sol-
30 Mar 30 Mar|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 5,500.00 1,593.80
2022 2022|UPI/DR/208975988470/Manoj 4694014162097
Ku/SBIN/0000001119/NA-
15 Apr 15 Apr|(BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 59.52 1,653.32
2022 2022|P042201A9FFEG6 IOCL LPG FROM
SUBSIDY IOAP34D- 3199967105213
16 Apr 16 Apr|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 59.52 1,712.84
2022 2022|P0422022E0655 IOCL LPG FROM
SUBSIDY I0AP34D- 3199970105217

Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN and OTP with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other
media. Bank never asks for such information.

**This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.




